1
Product Data Sheet
Features
● Main applications: Lifting desk, Furniture
● Input voltage: 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz (SMPS)
● Output voltage: 29V DC
● Power supply: Internal SMPS, 29V/2A (58W)

7
1: 1 channel
Ordering Key
Number of motor
29: 29V DCOutput voltage
A: Internal SMPS, 29V DC/2A (58W)Power supply
CF13 29 - A 1 -- C3
D: Function version DFunction version
D -
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2025 Jan. MOTECK. MO-T-0165 Version: 1.3
Plug
(Refer to Page 4)
A2: US 2-Pin plug, 2000mm straight
A3: US 2-Pin plug, 3000mm straight
C2: EU 2-Pin plug, 2000mm straight
C3: EU 2-Pin plug, 3000mm straight
V3: CEE 7/17(VDE) 2-Pin plug, 3000mm straight
G3: UK 3-Pin plug, 3000mm straight
00: Without AC Power cord